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I think the biggest challenge is processing and
retaining information. Having classes only twice a
week for 2 hours makes it very difficult to retain what

| learn, and the computer screen hurts my eyes and
makes me tired.
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| would rather be in school right now.
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The important change | saw is my social life
isn’t really going well. It’s important because
it’s effecting my mental health.
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TOP THOUGHTS 3-12 / KVA STUDENTS

Kelso School District
Student

Q1 What are the most important challenges you are seeing or
experiencing with FULL REMOTE instruction and what is
working well?

I think the biggest challenge is processing and

5
retaining information. Having classes only 42 Wl W7 4
twice a week for 2 hours makes it very difficult Ranked #1 of 10 g
to retain what | learn, and the computer screen 1
hurts my eyes and makes me tired.
I would reather be in school right now 5
41 Kk hk s :
Ranked #2 of 10 2
1
Im having a hard time sometimes with 5
understanding the teachers due to glitch. 41 Wl W W 4
. o o o 3
Sometimes the online resources that im Ranked #3 of 10 >
supposed to use dont work. Plus doing stuff at 1
home kind of makes me lack in motivation
which i want but i just dont have the
motivation to get any of it done which really
sucks:/
Me not being able to see my friends Not 5
having my teacher right there to help me. 41 Wk W7 4
o 3
Ranked #4 of 10 2
1

the important change the i saw is my social
life isnt really going well its important because 4.1 YW W W~
its efecting my mental health Ranked #5 of 10
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my most important challenge is too get higher

5 o —
grades because | dont want to get in trouble 41 W W W7 (108 4 s
and | dont want to lose privlages and flunk Ranked #6 of 10 g : N
school. 1 %
A challenge is that sometimes other things 5 4 e—
come up since we are at home and not at 41 Wk W7 98 4 o e—
school. When other life things come upit's Ranked #7 of 10 g :
hard to get some work done. It's hard not being 1%
at school and having dedicated work time/ no
distractions.
I do get a little stressed sometimes about 5 e e—
school work. Because | get a bad grade on 41 W W W7 098 4 S e—
odysseware, and some times its hard get in Ranked #8 of 10 g :
contact with the teachers so they can let me 1 %
redo the assignment.
Very confusing It's confusing because the 5 e—
teacher can't see what'swrongsoyouhaveto 41 Wt W~ (7&) 4 H =
try and explain what's wrong so it's really Ranked #9 of 10 g : -
confusing. 1%
some people can have bad internet. If their 5 g e—
internet is bad it'll be harder to doschoolwork. 4.1 Y W (9&) S

Ranked #10 of 10 2 #

1 %
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